TECHNOLOGIES CORP.
Contamination Control Systems
Hose, Tube, Pipe Cleaning & Sealing
P
R
O
D
U

)
UC-CC Carrying Case
UC-S FREE Launcher Stand
UC-NH25 Nozzle Holder
UC-EL1.25 1¼" (32mm) Economy Hand Held
Launcher
UC-HL2 2" (50mm) Hand Held Launcher
UC-HL3.5 3½" (90mm) Hand Held Launcher
UC-HL4.5 4½" (114.3mm) Hand Held Launcher
UC-AR1 Adapter Ring for UC-HL2 Launcher
UC-AR2 Adapter Ring for UC-HL3.5 Launcher
UC-AR3 Adapter Ring for UC-HL3.5 Launcher
UC-AH05 Hose Nozzle 5mm (3/16") O O O O O O O O O O
UC-H06 Hose Nozzle 6mm (¼")   O     O O O
UC-H08 Hose Nozzle 8mm (⁵⁄₁₆")   O     O O O
UC-H10 Hose Nozzle 10mm (⅜")   O     O O O
UC-H13 Hose Nozzle 13mm (½")   O     O O O
UC-H16 Hose Nozzle 16mm (⁵⁄₈")   O     O O O
UC-H19 Hose Nozzle 19mm (¾")   O     O O O
UC-H25 Hose Nozzle 25mm (1")   O     O O O
UC-H32 Hose Nozzle 32mm (1¼")    O     O O O
UC-H38 Hose Nozzle 38mm (1½")     O O O
UC-H50 Hose Nozzle 50mm (2")     O O O
UC-T03 Tube Nozzle 3mm (¹⁄₈") O O O O  O O O O O
UC-J06 JIC Nozzle 6mm (¼") O O O O    O O O
UC-T06 Tube Nozzle 6mm (¼") O O O O  O O O O O
UC-T08 Tube Nozzle 8mm (⁵⁄₁₆") O O O O  O O O O O
UC-J10 JIC Nozzle 10mm (⅜") O O O O    O O O
UC-T10 Tube Nozzle 10mm (⅜") O O O O  O O O O O
UC-J13/T13 JIC/Tube Nozzle 13mm (½") O O O O    O O O
UC-J16/T16 JIC/Tube Nozzle 16mm (⁵⁄₈") O O O O    O O O
UC-J19/T19 JIC/Tube Nozzle 19mm (¾") O O O O    O O O
Launcher Kits
 = Included in Kit         O = Optional
8 www.kovaz.cz
KOVAZ.cz

4
½
 (
9
0
m
m
 -
 1
14
m
m
 I
D
)
UC-T32 Tube Nozzle 32mm (1¼") O O O O  O O O O O
UC-J32/T25 JIC/Tube Nozzle 32/25mm (1¼" & 1") O O O O    O O O
UC-J38/T38 JIC/Tube Nozzle 38mm (1½") O    O O O
UC-J50/T50 JIC/Tube Nozzle 50mm (2") O    O O O
UC-4FFORX 4 Flat Face O-Ring Style Nozzle
6mm (¼") O O O O    O O O
UC-6X1.5 Tube Nozzle 6mm OD X 1.5mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-8X1.5 Tube Nozzle 8mm OD X 1.5mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-10X1.5 Tube Nozzle 10mm OD X 1.5mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-12X2.0 Tube Nozzle 12mm OD X 2.0mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-14X2.0 Tube Nozzle 14mm OD X 2.0mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-15X2.0 Tube Nozzle 15mm OD X 2.5mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-16X2.5 Tube Nozzle 16mm OD X 2.5mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-18X2.5 Tube Nozzle 18mm OD X 2.5mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-20X3.0 Tube Nozzle 20mm OD X 3.0mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-22X2.0 Tube Nozzle 22mm OD X 2.0mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-25X3.0 Tube Nozzle 25mm OD X 3.0mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-28X2.5 Tube Nozzle 28mm OD X 2.5mm Wall O O  O O O O  O O
UC-30X4.0 Tube Nozzle 30mm OD X 4.0mm Wall O O   O O O O  O O
UC-35X3.0 Tube Nozzle 35mm OD X 3.0mm Wall O O O O  O O
UC-38X5.0 Tube Nozzle 38mm OD X 5.0mm Wall O O O O  O O
UC-42X3.0 Tube Nozzle 42mm OD X 3.0mm Wall O O O O  O O
UC-50X6.0 Tube Nozzle 50mm OD X 6.0mm Wall O O O O  O O
UC-U55/90 Universal Nozzle 55mm/90mm
(2¹⁄₈" - 3½")  O
UC-LR Locking Ring
UC-4.5LN Alum Locking Nozzle 114.3mm (4½")
UC-PC Projectile Catcher Bucket O  O O O   O O O

Style
Medium
Density
Tube
Style
High
Density
*Abrasive  *Scrub
2mm 100 UC02 N/A N/A N/A
3mm 100 UC03 N/A N/A N/A
4mm 100 UC04 N/A N/A N/A
5mm 100 UC05 N/A N/A N/A
6mm 100 UC06 UC06-TE UC-A06 UC-SCR06
7mm 100 UC07 UC07-TE UC-A07 UC-SCR07
8mm 100 UC08 UC08-TE N/A UC-SCR08
10mm 100 UC10 UC10-TE UC-A10 UC-SCR10
12mm 100 UC12 UC12-TE UC-A12 UC-SCR12
14mm 100 UC14 UC14-TE UC-A14 UC-SCR14
16mm 100 UC16 UC16-TE UC-A16 UC-SCR16
18mm 100 UC18 UC18-TE UC-A18 UC-SCR18
20mm 50 UC20 UC20-TE UC-A20 UC-SCR20
22mm 50 UC22 UC22-TE UC-A22 UC-SCR22
24mm 50 UC24 UC24-TE UC-A24 UC-SCR24
26mm 50 UC26 UC26-TE UC-A26 UC-SCR26
28mm 40 UC28 UC28-TE UC-A28 UC-SCR28
30mm 40 UC30 UC30-TE UC-A30 UC-SCR30
33mm 40 UC33 UC33-TE UC-A33 UC-SCR33
36mm 30 UC36 UC36-TE UC-A36 UC-SCR36
40mm 30 UC40 UC40-TE UC-A40 UC-SCR40
45mm 20 UC45 UC45-TE UC-A45 UC-SCR45
50mm 20 UC50 UC50-TE UC-A50 UC-SCR50
55mm 15 UC55 UC55-TE UC-A55 UC-SCR55
60mm 15 UC60 UC60-TE UC-A60 UC-SCR60
65mm 10 UC65 UC65-TE UC-A65 N/A
70mm 10 UC70 N/A UC-A70 N/A
75mm 10 UC75 N/A UC-A75 N/A
80mm 10 UC80 N/A UC-A80 N/A
85mm 10 UC85 N/A UC-A85 N/A
90mm 10 UC90 N/A UC-A90 N/A
95mm 10 UC95 N/A UC-A95 N/A
100mm 10 UC100 N/A UC-A100 N/A
110mm 10 UC110 N/A UC-A110 N/A
120mm 10 UC120 N/A S/O N/A
130mm 10 UC130 N/A S/O N/A
140mm 10 UC140 N/A S/O N/A
150mm 10 UC150 N/A S/O N/A

based on projectile size
(7mm-33mm).
• Stainless steel construction.
• Static control with built-in air
ionization.
• Includes safety sensor to stop
system and carousel functions until
lid is closed.
• Laser-marked for easy identification.
Part Number#
Projectile Sizes in mm
Compatible with UC and
Tube Projectiles only
UC-HB-07 07
UC HB-10 08, 10
UC-HB-12 12
UC-HB-14 14
UC-HB-16 16
UC-HB-18 18
UC-HB-22 20, 22
UC-HB-26 24, 26
UC-HB-33 28, 30, 33
17 www.kovaz.cz
KOVAZ.cz
Horáček Jakub - KOVAZ s.r.o.
Obdélník